Individual Best Times (All Time)

Katie Wild - (380273) - Portsmouth Northsea SC - 200 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:34.12
2:36.38
2:36.76
2:40.67
2:42.99
2:44.88
2:48.65
2:48.76
2:52.91
2:57.29
2:58.32
3:03.65
3:13.13

3:22.77
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Date

24/01/15
23/11/14
01/12/13
28/04/13
07/07/13
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03/12/11
08/01/12
15/04/12
25/06/11
09/01/11
04/12/10

Date

24/01/15
23/11/14
01/12/13
07/07/13
28/04/13
06/01/13
02/12/12
07/07/12
15/04/12

Meet

Portsmouth Northsea Level 4 Time Trials
Peter Bull Open Meet

HVWS Peter Bull Open Meet

Tigersharks Spring Open Meet 2013
Hampshire County Development Meet

Peter Bull Development Meet

Hampshire County Development Meet
Basingstoke Bluefins Age Group Open Meet
Havant & Waterlooville Peter Bull Meet
Tigersharks Winter Open Meet

Haslemere SC Jumior B Grade Meet
Hampshire County Development Meet
Basingstoke Bluefins AA Graded Open Meet

Havant & Waterlooville Peter Bull Open Mee
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Haslemere SC Jumior B Grade Meet
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Portsmouth
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Waterlooville
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Haslemere
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Waterlooville
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2:57.29 240 H 08/01/12  Tigersharks Winter Open Meet Swindon Portsmouth N 3
2:52.91 259 H 03/12/11 Havant & Waterlooville Peter Bull Meet Waterlooville Portsmouth N 3
3:03.65 216 25/06/11 Hampshire County Development Meet Waterlooville Portsmouth N 3
3:13.13 186 09/01/11 Basingstoke Bluefins AA Graded Open Meet Basingstoke Portsmouth N 4
3:22.77 161 H 04/12/10 Havant & Waterlooville Peter Bull Open Mee Waterlooville Portsmouth N 3
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